
 

  

 

Kinder Morgan, Inc's Camino Real Gathering System project, owned by Camino Real Gathering Company, L.L.C., 
is designed to provide producers in the fast-growing Eagle Ford Shale play of south Texas with much-needed 
gathering, transportation, delivery, and storage infrastructure. The Camino Real gathering systems and related 
facilities, located in LaSalle County, are designed to meet the needs of both natural gas and oil producers, and 
include the construction of:  

● An 83-mile, 6-to-12-inch diameter natural gas gathering and transportation pipeline  
   with a capacity up to 150 million cubic feet per day.  
 
● A 68-mile, 6-to-12-inch diameter oil gathering and transportation pipeline with a  
   capacity of 110,000 barrels per day and a 15,000 barrel per day oil terminal with blending capability.  

 

  

  Firm Gathering 

Interruptible Gathering 

  
 

 

  

Office Locations  

Houston, TX 

1001 Louisiana St, Suite 1000 

Houston, TX 77002 

(713) 369-8145 

Business Development  

Bruce Darter - Vice President - Commercial 

Phone: (713) 369-8783 

Cell phone: (713) 204-3223  

Email: bruce_darter@kindermorgan.com 

Nick Cherry - Manager Commerical 

Phone: (713) 369-9841 

Cell phone: (409) 671-4407  

Email: nicholas_cherry@kindermorgan.com 

 

 

Scheduling Contacts  

Brad Baucom - Primary 

Phone: (713) 420-3679 

Email: brad_baucom@kindermorgan.com 

Jay Reppond  - Secondary 

Phone: (713) 369-8807 

Email: : jay_reppond@kindermorgan.com 

DART Questions  

Security Coordinator 

Phone: (713) 369-6767 

 

Volume Statements  

Lee Wheeler - Primary 

Phone: (205) 325-7463 

Email: lee_wheeler@kindermorgan.com 
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24/7 Pipeline Emergency Contact  

Don Sanders - Director, Gas Control 

Phone: (713) 369-8827 

Cell phone: (713) 202-0494  

Email: don_sanders@kindermorgan.com 

Gas Control 

Phone: (713) 369-8800 

Dennis Wamsley - Director, Operations 

Phone: (281) 689-4510 

Cell phone: (713) 206-7889  

Email: dennis_wamsley@kindermorgan.com 

 

LeAnne Davis 

Phone: (303) 763-3696  

Email: leanne_davis@kindermorgan.com 

 

Invoice Questions  

Dolores Bautista-Maldonado 

Phone: (713) 420-4974 

Email: dolores_bautista@kindermorgan.com   

Rowena Cahn 

Phone: (713) 369-8519 

Email: rowena_cahn@kindermorgan.com 

 

Contract Administration  

Linda Trevino - Primary 

Phone: (713) 369-9099  

Email: linda_trevino@kindermorgan.com 
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